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Kinderleichtathletik Teamwettberwerb U12
HLV - Finale

Gelnhausen, 02. September 2012

Mannschaftsergebnis

Platz Verein

1 STG LG BEC / SKG Ober-Ramstadt 17 Siegpunkte
1  Wiesbadener LV 17 Siegpunkte
3  ASC Darmstadt 20 Siegpunkte
4 LG Wetzlar | 21 Siegpunkte
5 LG EVO Seligenstadt 23 Siegpunkte
6 TV Gelnhausen 24 Siegpunkte
7 TV Borgsolms 26 Siegpunkte
8 TSV Klein-Umstadt 34 Siegpunkte
9  Die Adler 36 Siegpunkte
10 TSV Nauborn 54 Siegpunkte
11 Dream-Team 55 Siegpunkte
11 LG Wetzlar Il 55 Siegpunkte
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Kinderleichtathletik Teamwettberwerb U12
HLV - Finale

Gelnhausen, 02. September 2012

Wettkampfergebnisse

50m Sprint
Platz  Verein
1  Wiesbadener LV
2 LG EVO Seligenstadt
2 TV Gelnhausen
4  STG LG BEC / SKG Ober-Ramstadt
5 Die Adler
6  ASC Darmstadt
6 TSV Klein-Umstadt
6 LG Wetzlar |
9 TV Burgsolms
10 Dream-Team
11 TSV Nauborn
12 LG Wetzlar Il
Funfsprung
Platz  Verein
1 LG Wetzlar |
2 STG LG BEC/ SKG Ober-Ramstadt
3 TV Gelnhausen
4  Wiesbadener LV
5 TV Burgsolms
6 LG EVO Seligenstadt
7 TSV Klein-Umstadt
8  ASC Darmstadt
9 LG Wetzlar Il
10 Die Adler
11  Dream-Team
12 TSV Nauborn

47,2
47,3
47,3
47,7
48,6
48,8
48,8
48,8
48,9
50,3
50,7
52,6

48,96
48,64
48,51
48,42
58,41
48,17
47,29
46,93
42,74
42,63
41,48
41,42

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

sec

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



50m Hindernis-Sprint-Staffel

Platz  Verein

1  ASC Darmstadt 02:13,3 min
2 TV Gelnhausen 02:14,0 min
3 Wiesbadener LV 02:15,0 min
3  STG LG BEC / SKG Ober-Ramstadt 02:15,0 min
5 LG EVO Seligenstadt 02:15,6 min
6 TSV Klein-Umstadt 02:16,0 min
7 TV Burgsolms 02:21,1 min
8 LG Wetzlar | 02:21,4 min
9  Die Adler 02:22,0 min
10 TSV Nauborn 02:23,0 min
11 LG Wetzlar Il 02:28,0 min
12 Dream-Team 02:29,3 min

Stoss-Dreikampf

Platz  Verein

1 STG LG BEC / SKG Ober-Ramstadt 252 Pkt.
2  ASC Darmstadt 247 Pkt.
3 TV Burgsolms 245 Pkt.
4  Wiesbadener LV 240 Pkt.
5 LG Wetzlar | 235 Pkt.
6  Die Adler 231 Pkt.
6 TSV Klein-Umstadt 231 Pkt.
6 LG EVO Seligenstadt 231 Pkt.
9 TV Gelnhausen 223 Pkt.
10 Dream-Team 204 Pkt.
11 TSV Nauborn 187 Pkt.
12 LG Wetzlar Il 184 Pkt.

Stadion Cross 1.500m

Platz  Verein

1 LG Wetzlar | 30:40,7 min
2 TV Burgsolms 30:40,8 min
3  ASC Darmstadt 30:55,0 min
4 LG EVO Seligenstadt 32:03,5 min
5  Wiesbadener LV 33:18,1 min
6  Die Adler 33:21,6 min
7  STG LG BEC/ SKG Ober-Ramstadt 33:21,9 min
8 TV Gelnhausen 33:32,5 min
9 TSV Klein-Umstadt 33:36,3 min
10 TSV Nauborn 35:53,7 min
11 LG Wetzlar Il 36:21,5 min
12 Dream-Team 36:28,7 min



